
S.NO. 

3 

Provisional Merit List for admission to Post Graduate Diploma in Drug Regulatory Affairs 

4 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Note: 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

FORM 
NUMBER 

24PO025715 

Provisional MERIT LIST (On basis of B.Pharmacy %) 

24P0025759 
24P0025956 

24P0026244 
5. 24P0026292 

documents. 

NAME OF 
APPLICANT 

SAKSHI 

RAMAN 
NEETU 

(Session 2024-25) 

RAHUL 
BHUMIT 

NAME OF 
FATHER 

MAHAVIR 
SINGH 

KRISHAN 
ROHTASH 

KUMAR 

MANOJ 
RAJESH 
DHAKA 

CATEGO 
RY 

BCA 

BCA 

Phsc 1727 

27l09J24 

UG REMAR 
% 

BCA 

74.2 

69.36 
HOGC 67.62 

HOGC 67.19 
66.15 

KS 

DMC'S 
NOT 

ATTACH 
ED 

1. The merit list is provisional and subject to correction on the production of original supporting 

2. The students have to appear physically in counseling for admission along with all relevant 
documents as mentioned in Prospectus (2024-25). 

3. The merit is provisional, discrepancy found if any, should be brought to the notice of Head, 
Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, MDU Rohtak up to 29.09.2024 through email at 

hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac. in 

HOD (Pharm. Sciences) 



S. No. 

Provisional Merit List for admission to Post Graduate Diploma in Intellectual Property Rights 

1 

2. 
3 

4 

6. 

7. 

8 

FORM 
NUMBER 

24PO02S880 

Note: 

24P0025868 
24PO025906 

24P0026053 
24P0026577 

24P0026063 

24P0025875 
24P0025916 

9 24P0025920 

10. 24PO025437 

11. 24P0025899 
12. 24PO026412 

13. 24P0025038 

14. 24P0025737 
15. 24PO024993 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
CENTIRE FOR IPR STUDIES 

Provisional MERIT LIST (On basis of UG %) 
NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

(Session 2024-25) 

SHEETAL 
ANJLI 

VIKASH 

ATISH 
SONAM 

VISHAL SINGH 

PREETY 
SWEETI 

MAYANK SAROHA 

ABHINAV 

MOHIT 
SACHIN KUMAR 
LAKSHAY JEET 

HARIOM 
NAVDEEP 

NAME OF 
FATHER 

RAMKUMAR 
DEEPAK 

SATISH KUMAR 

BHÍMNIWAS 
RAJBIR 

MAHENDER 
SINGH 

SUKHJINDER 

DEEPAK SHARMA 
KRISHAN 
SAROHA 

MANOJ KUMAR 
RANDHIR 

BALWAN SINGH 
VIJENDER SINGH 

HARENDER 

DILBAG SINGH 

CATEGORY UG % 

HOGC 
HOGC 

HARYANA 
EWS 

SC 
HARYANA 

EWS 
SC 

HOGC 
HOGC 

SC 

HOGC 

SC 

IPR- 4 4 

21|0q|24y 

HOGC 
BCA 

HOGC 
HOGC 

68.86 
68.63 
66.77 

66.05 
65.96 

65.52 

65.36 
65.29 
62.08 

61.96 

61.69 
57.65 
56.63 

54.79 
50.25 

1. The merit list is provisional and subject to correction on the production of original supporting 
documents. 

2. The students have to appear physically in counseling for admission along with all relevant 
documents as mentioned in Prospectus (2024-25). The student should report for the counseling at Deptt 
of Pharmaceutical Sciences on the date(s) of counseling as mentioned in the Prospectus. 

3. The merit is provisional, discrepancy found if any, should be brought to the notice of Director, 
Centre for IPR Studies, MDU Rohtak up to 29.09.2024 through email at dir.ipr@mdurohtak.ac. in 

Dircctor 
Centre for IPR Studies 



S.No. 

Provisional Merit List for admission to Certificate Course in AI and ML in Pharmaceutical 

2. 

3. 

4. 

1. 24P0025643 

5. 

7. 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

8. 

FORM 

NUMBER 

24PO025456 

24PO025612 

24PO026391 

6. 24PO025600 

24PO025648 

24PO025955 

17. 

24PO0251 12 

9. 24PO025453 

10. 24P0025302 

11. 24PO026303 

12. 24PO02618 1 
13. 24PO025903 

14. 24PO026485 

15. 24P0026468 
16. 24PO025591 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

24P002535 1 

18. 24P0025464 

19. 24P0025439 

20. 24P0025888 
21. 24PO025375 
22. 24PO025966 

Sciences Session 2024-25 

Provisional MERIT LIST (On basis of 12th %) 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

MEHAK KUMARI 

SHUBHAM 

TULSIRAM 
RAKHI 
POOJA 

ROHIT 

NAVNEET SINGH 

PUNIT 

SHILPA 

LAKSHAY 

SUCHITA 

NEHA 

SEJAL 

SANVI 

PUSHPA 
ANUSHREE 

DIVYA 

ABHISHEK 

AYUSHI 

BHAWANA 

VASHU 

SHUBHAM 

NAME OF 

FATHER 

KARAN KUMAR 

SURENDER 

SINGH 

BALJEET SINGH 

SADHU RAM 

YASHPAL 

RAMEHAR 

SUKHWANT 

SINGH 

KRISHAN 

KUMAR 

RAJESH 

DIWAN SINGH 

SUKHWANT 

SINGH 

JASMER SINGH 

NAVEEN 

KUMAR 

DEVENDER 

SINGH 

NARESH 

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 

SANJEEV 

KUMAR 
OM PRAKASH 

KRISHAN 

CHAHAL 

NARENDER 

SAJJAN 

RAJKUMAR 

CATEGORY 

HOGC 

BCA 

BCA 

AIO 

AIO 

BCA 

Ph.Se.I26 

HARYANA EWS 

BCA 

ALL INDIA EWS 

HOGC 

HARYANA EWS 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 
SC 

HOGC 

DSC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

BCB 

SC 

12th % 

89.4 

87.8 

87 

87 

S6.4 

85.8 

84.8 

84.4 

82.8 

82.6 

81.2 

80.4 

80.2 

80 

79.2 

77.2 

77 

76,6 

76 

75.6 

73.4 

73 



23. 24PO025796 

24. 
25. 

26. 
27. 
28. 

29. 

30. 

24PO025788 

33. 

24P0025872 
24P0025712 
24P0026206 
24P0025566 

Note: 

24P0025264 

31. 24PO025833 
24P0026311 

32. 24PO026027 
24P0026354 

34. 24PO026264 
35 24PO025363 

36. 24P0024878 
37. 24PO025980 

SAILESH 

RITIK 

HANSRAJ 
NAVNEET 

AJAY 

ROHIT 
ESHA 

RAHUL 
RAHUL 
VINAY 

SACHIN 

MANISHA 
DHEERAJ KUMAR 

GAURAV 
SURENDER 

NARENDER 
RAMCHANDER 

RAJVIR 
JAIPAL 

OM PRAKASH 

AJIT SINGH 

KRISHAN 

CHAHAL 
OM PARKASH 

MANOJ 

ANIL KUMAR 

SATISH KUMAR 

AJMER SINGH 

RAMNIWAS 
SUKHMAL 

BALWAN SINGH 

HOGC 
BCA 

HOGC 
HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

Phse|126 

HOGC 

BCA 

HOGC 
HARYANA EWS 

BCA 

BCA 

SC 

BCB 

SC 

72.2 

71.6 

71.2 

71 

70.2 

69.4 

69 

69 

66.4 

66 

64.4 

64 

63.8 

63 

59 

1. The merit list is provisional and subject to correction on the production of original supporting 
documents. 

2. The students have to appear physically in counseling for admission along with all relevant 
documents as mentioned in Prospectus (2024-25). 

3. The merit is provisional, discrepancy found if any, should be brought to the notice of Head. 
Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, MDU Rohtak up to 29.09.2024 through email at 
hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in 

HOD 
Deptt of Pharm. Sciences 



S. No 

2 

3 

1 

4. 

5. 

8 

Provisional Merit List for admission to Certificate Course in Personal and Social Health 

7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 
19. 

20. 

21. 
22. 

24. 
25. 

FORM 
NUMBER 

26. 

24PO025760 
24P0025379 
24PO026423 
24P0026493 
24P0025263 
24P0026254 
24P0026642 
24P0026025 
24P0025932 

24PO026115 
24P0025959 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

24P0025800 
24PO025254 

24P0025705 
24P0025733 
24PO026128 

24PO025805 

24PO025406 

24P0026613 

23. 24PO025552 

24PO025695 

24PO025749 

24PO025634 

24P0025835 

24PO026263 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

24PO025062 

Provisional MERIT LIST (On basis of 12"n %) 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

SHEETAL 
MANISH GEHLAWAT 

RAKHI 
JYOTI 

CHIRAG 
NEHA 

PRIYANKA 
DEEPANSHI 

RISHI 

AMAN SACHDEVA 
VIVEK KUMAR 

(Session 2024-25) 

VINIT KUMAR 

ANJALI 

RAVI 

ABHINANDAN 

VISHAKHA 

VINAY 

Management 

SEWARAM 

SONALI 

AARJU 

DIVYA PARMAR 

VIJAY PAL 

VINEET 

HARIOM 
SACHIN 
KUNAL 

NAME OF FATHER 
RAMNIWAS 
GEHLAWAT 

VIKASH 

SUKHBEER 
RAJENDER SINGH 

PARVEEN. 

SURESH KUMAR 
RAMPYARE 

AMARJIT 

SHAMSHER 
AJAY KUMAR 

SACHDEVA 
ANIL KUMAR 

SUNILKUMAR 
MUKESH 

ABHAY KUMAR 
ANOOP 
JAGBIR 

ANIL KUMAR 
RAJA RAM HOODA 

PARDEEP 
RAJMOHAN 

PARMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 
RAJAN KUMAR 

DEEPAK SHARMA 
AZAD SINGH 

JAIBHAGWAN 

Ph.sL I24 

SATISH KUMAR 

CATEGOR 

HOGC 

HOGC 
SC 

BCA 
HOGC 

SC 
SC 

HOGC 
HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 
HOGC 
BCA 

HOGC 
BCA 

HOGC 
HARYANA 

EWS 

HOGC 

SC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

SC 

HOGC 
BCA 
SC 

HOGC 

12th 
% 

96.6 
94.8 

88.6 

85.6 
82.2 

76.6 
76.3 

76 

72.8 

72.4 

71.4 

69.9 
69 

68.2 

68 

66.2 

66 

64.1 
63.6 

63.4 

62.8 
62.2 

61.54 

61.2 
60.2 
60 



27. 

Note: 

24PO026403 DEEPAK MUKESH CHANDER BCA 

Ph.se 124 

21le9l24 
57.4 

1. The merit list is provisional and subject to correction on the production of original supporting 
documents. 

2. The students have to appear physically in counseling for admission along with all relevant 
documents as mentioned in Prospectus (2024-25). 

3. The merit is provisional. discrepancy found if any, should be brought to the notice of Head. 
Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, MDU Rohtak up to 29.09.2024 through email at 
hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in 

HOD (Pharm. Sciences) 



S.No FORM No 

2 

Provisional Merit List for admission to Certificate Course in Natural Products for Human 

3 

4 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

8 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

9 

|24P0026076 
|24PO024839 

6. 24P0025628 

|24P00253 16 

7. 24PO025696| 

24PO025283 
24PO0255 14 

Note: 

|24P0025703 
|24P0026097 

10. 24PO026467 
11. 24P0026573 
12. |24P0026639 

*UG Result not uploaded 

Health (Session 2024-25) 
Provisional MERIT LIST (On basis of UG %) 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

KARAN 
MANSI 

JOGINDER SINGH 
MANJU 

HEMLATA 
VIJAY PAL 

DIVYA PARMAR 

ABHINANDAN 
PRIYA 
JYOTI 
JYOTI 

MAHESH 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY 

NRIPJIT 
JAI BHAGWAN 
JAGBIR SINGH 
DHARAMBIR 

RANJIT 
RAJAN KUMAR 

RAJMOHAN 
PARMAR 

ABHAY KUMAR 

RAMCHANDER 
RAJENDER SINGH 

Ph.SL. |125 

RAMESH KUMAR 
KAILASH 

HOGC 
BCA 

HOGC 
SC 

BCA 

SC 

HOGC 

HOGC 
HOGC 
BCA 

AIO 

HARYANA 
EWS 

UG 
% 

68.07 
58.9 

47.92 

1. The merit list is provisional and subject to correction on the production of original supporting documents. 
2. The students have to appear physically in counseling for admission along with all relevant documents as mentioned in Prospectus (2024-25). 
3. The merit is provisional, discrepancy found if any, should be brought to the notice of Head, Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, MDU Rohtak up to 29.09.2024 through email at hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in 

HOD (Pharm. Sciences) 
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